TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

PB0000221-01 SYSTEM (ZE500,DOMESTIC)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZE500+41050501116A+FRAME+HOOK+IN+Parts

TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PB1100144-02 PUMP,HYDRAULIC (52CC:L)

30




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PB1130277-00 TANK,OIL (LARGE AMOUNT)

oo FAN
TANK,OIL

N AfE ¥ 00—
PIPING,LOWER




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PB1380261-01 POWER SUPPLY (REAR JACK)

100




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 81408000100 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 10X1.2T
2 31644592100 | JOINT,ROTARY 1 000010
3 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M8
4 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8
5 80302090101 | FITTING 1 KCO10-020N
6 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11

000017




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)

1 36620990000 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1
2 90172110035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X35
3 90172110025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X25
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
5 36032940001 | CYLINDER,JACK 1

1 36030641000 | CYLINDER 1

14 36030644000 | ROD 1

15 91350207500 | BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 2

16 91002803400 | O-RING 2 1B P34

17 36032652000 | PISTON 1

18 36030643000  COVER,ROD 1

19 91002907000 | O-RING 2 1B G70

20 91694006000 | PACKING 2

21 91410206002 | RING,BACKUP 2

22 36010130030 | WASHER 1

23 91660006000 | SEAL,DUST 2

24 80622000600 | RING,RITAINING 1 SP60

33 37001602080 | NUT 1

50 36032659900 | PACKING SET 1 60X75

000022




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem
1 37000921300 | JOINT 2 S,PF1/4-PF1/4
2 91002801100 | O-RING 10 1B P11
3 80303210060 | FITTING,ELBOW 6
4 81408000100 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 10X1.2T
5 81408000100 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 10X1.2T
6 81408000100 | PIPE,STEEL 2M 10X1.2T
7 81408000100 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 10X1.2T
8 80302090101 | FITTING 2 KCO10-020N
9 36672980001 | POWER SUPPLY (REAR JACK) 1

10 90172108018 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M8X18
11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 5 8

12 37005700130 | CLAMP 2 10X2
13 90101208060 | BOLT 1 M8X60
14 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8

15 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8

000027



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 2 A-PT1/8
2 37000403110 | BEARING,PLAIN 4
3 36026221000 | PISTON 1
4 91350216000 | BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 1
5 91002910500 | O-RING 1 1B G105
6 36028209510 | CYLINDER ASSY 1
7 36026229520 | ROD ASSY 1
8 37000403900 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
9 91002815000 | O-RING 1 1B P150

10 36026469530 | COVER,ROD 1

11 91694111000 | PACKING 1

12 91410211002 | RING,BACKUP 1

13 91660011000 | SEAL,DUST 1

14 80622001100 | RING,RITAINING 1 SP110
15 80612111180 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR118
30 36028209900 | PACKING SET 1 110X160
50 36028200000 | CYLINDER ASSY,DERRICK 1

000032




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark

1 90171110040 | BOLT 2 M10X40
2 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
3 36606510002 | VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE 1
4 36028200000 | CYLINDER ASSY,DERRICK 1
5 82400000459 | CAP 2
6 80430620600 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2 L,G3/8-G3/8

21 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14

50 31241460000 | DERRICK ASSY 1

000037



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PE5020077-03 ELEC.ASSY

! AVH L5 24 T @

41
/

LJ
R4 »FASSY
N

12,13
- 7F5/ASSY
AL LEEs / 25,26
| T2 //

EBpuTRAVLIAR

F Y
23.24
174+18
A
] 7

UL—ASSY

ESyatAVLIA I

12,13

Ro-4731assY [/

| FeFt o
| avszsalie @

¥

&

26,27

R4 9 FASSY
i

h Y

\

4

v

4

/

EDy o kRVLIAF

oy ukRVL I P

L
A4 9 FASSY
=N

A4 »FASSY
i

LY

\

41

N—XIEE

|
\ RuFU |
—y—
™~ 11
™14
17,18
JL—ASSY |
20 TRgON |
19
) J‘;;'J i
™11
™14
29
/;#rvuﬁ:uu—Assvl
i Fauznn |

17.18



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 31731612200 | HARNESS 1 L=1450
3 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
4 91850310405 | CLAMP (BLACK) 5
5 91810130250 | FASTENER 5
6 31502851200 | HARNESS 1 L=310

21 31656011200 | COVER 1

22 37002227560 | PLATE,NAME (BLACK) 3 D=16
24 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6

43 34354781720 | RELAY (WITH HARNESS) 1

45 80197586012 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M6X12

000046




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

NOoOGhAN-

31502531100
82100002007
91810130240
82100000182
82100000192
91850310405

HARNESS
CLAMP
FASTENER
INSULATOR
TERMINAL
CLAMP (BLACK)

-
G100 00 =N =

WRC10

000153

000051



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PE5020296-01 ELEC.ASSY (BOOM/LED LAMP)




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PE5020513-00 ELEC.ASSY (MAIN BODY OF CRANE)

FBe®
**r?il!__,
U¥0/REN



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No

1 31362393100 | HARNESS 1
3 90131506020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X20
4 36120580000 | TRANSMITTER ASSY,SIGNAL (ASSY ONLY) 1
5 91810130250 | FASTENER 4
7 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 5 6

14 90101206014 | BOLT 1 M6X14

16 31504091100 | PLUG 2

17 31652991700 | PLUG (4-POLES,FEMALE) 1

18 31476751010 | CONNECTOR 1

000065



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PE5020752-00 ELEC.ASSY (HARNESS)

>

;

Ly

i 1

HHS

i1 0]

AN

B
== e e e e — e ’:;%
== ——pe—p = - 2=
fl i = : bl
— —i e ——%E ==}
= g -Cc
= = =F

| i |

A

. J3mul]

L

J.L

79 U FBRENERERAO RS




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PE5020805-00 ELEC.ASSY

2
CN17
RERRENONE ,M
cN109 4
CN11,CN16 R
CN25 A1

C)
1 2 2 L ,|_
- Q
- ot e - o O
I . . | |
'Li\ [ ~ \\ A% ! ! /K CN14.CN15
- by [=]
\, :f oo o o 2 ﬂ y
\ I \7" .- -
7 CN82 T P | .
TN ' | ) 2
\Q.. - Iy 2 -
|
CN2Bb,CN2¥b ™. ! CN21.CN26
f 2 - ) L
CN28 , CN29 . N - SRR 0
'L ~ ~ 1 ~ P o
[ R
\\\ \‘ 1 N B 1
1 k N |
\\\)I(”\ 2 I | 1 ﬂ
- 1
-~ 2 |
2 " -\Q.::-
CN5 , CNG. CNS3
i I
I J /a
CN1,CN81 }\ K ’71)
3
CN8

CN28es , CN2Ta
CN28,CN2T

A

"\EARTH

-—-'\ ’



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PE5020881-00 ELEC.ASSY (DEAD TURNS DETECTOR:ZE500 FOR COMBINED USE)

N EVZASSY (RFI3F>2avvynF i ZEDSQQYIRAAASLTY)

ELEC.ASSY (DEAD TURNS DETECTOR:ZEDOO
FOR COMBINED USE WITH ILLUMINATION)

BRES BRER LB
KEY NOo.| PART NAME REMARK

FATIS, T AU=9" UDLT} | BEREA
DETECTOR,DISORDERLY WIND

3 A0 T-H%ASSY BaRLE
INDICATOR ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PE5020888-00 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

CN71

CNS,CNE

CN1
CN8
CNBO
CNS1

CN28a . CN2F e/ /)

CN28, CN2F éy EARTH



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PES5020926-00 ELEC.ASSY (POST)

CN76
PLLEi-N
CN13
| =t




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PE5021062-03 ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER)

T-A
ENENEREEN

1 ”_ :

B

Fo U
ERENEHRNE

e |
| B |

F-bL-FoRUA
Ea=hENESY

PTOZA o Fn2 RIVRICHERE

F—-A
RBREIEREAN

J__|i
ForuN
ENEL NN

=i
F—AsTORUN
BNENIRSAN

REPTORZORE

P TORfFEED

11

F-4
BN RN

7oruN

BNERENE NS
20 |
e P ~jeesl
T—hTForUN
BWEh RNy
PTORA wFHERRICHEME

b ke

20

g ‘f.‘c’t,,t'“]tr b oY

_deﬁrah-

21



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 31505262100 | HARNESS 1
2 91810130250 | FASTENER 10
4 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE M6X10

5 34354781720 | RELAY (WITH HARNESS)
21 31659171100 | COVER
22 37002227560 | PLATE,NAME (BLACK)

A aaNn

000095




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 90191510020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M10X20
2 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
3 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10
4 36093860021 | BODY 1
5 36093860042 | SUPPORT 1
6 37001008670 | SHEAVE ASSY 2
7 80720105056 | PIN,SPRING 1 5X56
9 36093860031 | BODY 1

10 36093860080 | COVER 2

12 80500051207 | BEARING,BALL 1

13 36093860071 | TRUNNION 1

21 36095155020 | HOOK ASSY 1

32 36093861100 | BEARING,BALL 2

40 36095150050 | TRIGGER SET 1

100 36095150000 | HOOK (LOCKING) 1

000100



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 31440840100 | ROLLER ASSY 1
2 37000105740 | PIN 2
3 80136332020 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X20
4 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10
5 37001300000 | SPRING 2
21 37001107470 | ROLLER ASSY 1
22 37001108130 | ROLLER ASSY 1
23 31440840300 | PIN 1
24 31440840150 | SUPPORT 1
25 31440150350 | WASHER,PLAIN 1
26 90286001007 | NUT 1 M10 P=1.25
27 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8
28 90267200800 | NUT 1 M10
29 37001112430 | ROLLER ASSY 1
42 80516006001 | BEARING,BALL 4
43 80602110280 | RING,RITAINING 2 R28

000105




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 31625180102 | FRAME ASSY 1
2 82459103000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 C-PT1/8
3 82400000459 | CAP 1
4 31625174001 | FRAME 1
5 37000574340 | PLATE 1 T=1.6
6 80601111200 | RING,RETAINING 1 S-120
7 90203201600 | NUT 2 M16
8 90101216045 | BOLT 2 M16X45
9 90186208010 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M8X10

10 31621962100 | SUPPORT 4

11 31621962200 | PLATE 4 T=0.5

12 31624750500 | PLATE 4 T=1

13 37000161010 | PIN 2

14 31620582020 | BEARING,BALL (KOYO) 4

15 37000309980 | SPACER 2 L=60

16 82400000536 | LEVEL 2 SF55

82400000499 | LEVEL 2 SM250

17 80175803020 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X20

18 31623080300 | INSULATOR 2

19 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 5

20 37000560620 | PLATE 1

21 37000571860 | PLATE 1

51 37000574930 | PLATE 2

52 31625002100 | SUPPORT 2

53 90190000008 | BOLT,STUD 17 M6X20

54 31621964100 | SUPPORT 2

55 31625172100 | SUPPORT 1

56 90288108030 | NUT 3 8X30

57 37000572550 | PLATE 3

58 31621964700 | SUPPORT 1

59 31625172200 | SUPPORT 1

60 31625172400 | SUPPORT 2

61 31620580250 | PLATE 1

62 90288108040 | NUT 2 M8

63 31625182100 | SUPPORT 1

64 31622253500 | SUPPORT 1

65 90288110020 | NUT 2 M10

000109




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarl
1 31477172500 | HARNESS 1 L=440
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 3
3 91850310405 | CLAMP (BLACK) 2
4 31477172400 | HARNESS 1 L=440
5 80182306014 | SCREW,MACHINE 3 M6X14
6 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 3 6
8 31373350000 | SWITCH ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1
9 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6

000114



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31362353100

HARNESS

1

000119



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31502851200

HARNESS

1

L=310

000124



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31360741200

HARNESS

1

000129



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31658090100

HARNESS

1

000134



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
22 82182809623 | DIODE 1
100 31732901100 | HARNESS 1

000139



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31505231100

HARNESS

1

000144



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
47 82182809623 | DIODE 1
100 31658280100 | HARNESS 1

000149



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 82100001839 | FUSE 1 10A.RED
100 31478092600 | HARNESS 1

000154



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31460332101

HARNESS

1

000159



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Rema

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name
13 36662185010 | KEY (FEATHER) 1
40 36662415020 | SEAL KIT 1
50 36663100000 | MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (WINCH) 1

000164




Serial No (End) | Remarks

TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data
1 36672590000 | FILTER,OIL (CARTRIDGE) 1

3 36672395020 | COVER,HEAD 1
10 36672390000 | FILTER,OIL (WAKO) 1

Serial No (Start)

Pos No. Parts No

000169




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 31950472000 | LOCK ASSY 1
2 90203201000 | NUT 2 M10
3 90172110055 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X55
4 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X20
5 31950492000 | LOCK ASSY 1
6 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10
21 31950300460 | SUPPORT (STEEL CAST) 1
31950300402 | SUPPORT 1
22 37000537270 | PLATE 4
23 31950491100 | LEVER 2
24 37001400341 | SPRING 1
25 31950300602 | HOOK 2
26 37001510080 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2
27 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 12
28 82400000527 | CAP 2
29 90203201200 | NUT 2 M12
30 37000400510 | BEARING,PLAIN 4
31 80824001206 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
41 31950330720 | SUPPORT (STEEL CAST) 1
31950330702 | SUPPORT 1
44 37001400351 | SPRING 1

000174



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 31270643200 | COVER 2
2 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M8Xx14
3 31270212000 | CAP 2
4 31270643300 | PLATE 1
5 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M8

000179




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 (FrH*sxxarr) | ELEC.ASSY (LOWER) 1
2 (Frxwxxem) | ELEC.ASSY (UPPER/WORKING LAMP) 1

000184




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 (FrH*sxsrssr) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1 00004
2 (Frxxxxee) | ELEC.ASSY (POST) 1 00004
3 (FrH*sxxxrrr) | ELEC.ASSY (UPPER) 1 00004

000189



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem:
1 (FrH*sxsrssr) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1
2 (Frxxxxee) | ELEC.ASSY (POST) 1
3 (FrH*swsrss¥) | ELEC.ASSY (POST WORK LAMP) 1

000194



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 (FrH*sxsrssr) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1 00004
2 (Frxxxxee) | ELEC.ASSY (POST) 1 00008
3 (FrH*sxxxrrr) | ELEC.ASSY (UPPER) 1 00004

000199



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No
1 (Frrxmemen) | PIPING ASSY,OUTRIGGER 1
2 (***********) ELEC.ASSY 1
6 (Frrxmemenx) | NAME PLATE ASSY (WITH JACK INTERLOCK) 1
7 (***********) COVER (O/R HARNESS PROTECT) 1

000204



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZE500+41050501116A+FRAME+HOOK+IN+Parts

TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial N

1

2
4
11

36684030000
36684040000
31644592100
80400160180
91002801400

METER,LOAD (2.9TON NAGANO/JAPANESE)
METER,LOAD (2.9TON KUSABA/JAPANESE)
JOINT,ROTARY

JOINT (WITH O-RING)

O-RING

L QI N QS G N

1B P14

000209



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PN1014687-03 ELEC. ASSY (UPPERIWORKING LAMP)

17

p='o-]

B RIARIEZACEKLTEY, BRESRIEMEREVET,

NOTE:THE ABOVE FIGURE 1S FOR REFERENCE AND MAY DIFFER
FROM THE ACTUAL APPEARANCE OF YOQUR MACHINE.



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PN1140200-00 SWITCH ASSY (GREEN:PANASONIC)

- - - -
|
o NQ.1
| O |D
|
CN2S
o
[— g
1 (—
L— q
|
| o
Le— g
&
L— g
ai




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PN1420020-00 CHARGER,BATTERY

10

0§ [

|




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PN5010643-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (CONTROL)

v
, ] II?EE
iﬁ\j




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

A ON-

37002228110
37002228120
37002228150
37002228160
31503231100

PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME

1

-— - - -

000233




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

8 37002227690 | PLATE,NAME 1

9 37002227700 | PLATE,NAME 1
10 37002227860 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
11 37002206490 | PLATE,NAME (GREASE) 5
12 37002224400 | PLATE,NAME 1
13 37002224440 | PLATE,NAME 1
14 37002220450 | PLATE,NAME 1
15 37002200320 | PLATE,NAME 1

000238




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 (Frxwwrnwinx) | NAME PLATE ASSY (ALARM) 1
2 (Frxwwreik) | NAME PLATE ASSY 1

000243



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Ren
1 (Frrxwexe) | NAME PLATE ASSY (FRAME) 1
2 (FHexeexr) | PERFORMANCE DATA (ZES05L/A) 1
(FHxxwerar) | PERFORMANCE DATA (ZES505L/B) 1
(¥*xxsxwixnk) | PERFORMANCE DATA (ZE505L/C) | 1
3 (Frxxxrsk) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (POST) 1

000248



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

2

90451700100

SCREW,TAPPING

4

M4X6.4

000253



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PO1015094-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME

I
. . f
4 1
( I
|
| ﬁwﬁﬁ?w_
.. ) N
AR ' roo O
(Z‘“\b ' L\ i
--._.:‘:\%_:-JI.::FFHE:- . - :
==m 1{) S ]
i Nl )--‘_, !
! ! -z -z
=Y .
‘\_‘___:

ANEE /=

LAV i+ L 1-9 Y o
HETRRMELA-%
M%7 L— RN
O LT RE,




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PO1015428-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (PREVENTION OF FOOTRAIL)

[
:::::Eﬂ-ﬁ:l :T;:f-: :-:I
i =
| s _u]::ﬁ:
[ﬁ o Loy O+
s A
i L l- I P :
Y —n L
IR
- : 1 Ailo.n |
—_—=c=c _r____: \ET (:)\'—I
3 ,z‘ﬁs____l_tl 2 AR :
1'\‘: ¢
e 0
e _;";%'; L —
_A B
3 4

/
5E$E'$Eﬂ e LW (ome AP | (me TP 4
Lﬁ o ﬂ &



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PO1080084-00 PLATE,NAME (NETIS)

YEBRCOWTE, BRgHES - EXBRETHAG S0,

FOR THIS NAMEPLATE.CONTACT
TADANO DISTRIBUTOR OR DEALER.



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PO5080032-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (BOTH SIDE JACK LEVER)

w&FES FA' LJASSY,ULHaT 7Y (Uanht DY wERLnt =)
KEY NO, OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (BOTH SIDE JACK LEVER)

AN JASSY VOB AT
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

_ 7" L—FASSY (R—A
PLATE ASSY ,NAME

NAEVASSY (45242 ,27ZF)
ELEC.ASSY (CLAMP,FASTENER)

w

N EVASSY (EY anRAYF/UI0H 0844D)
ELEC.,ASSY (EMERGENCY SWITCH/BOTH SIDE)




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PO5080151-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (U-LAYOUT/REPLACEMENT KIT)

FAT LASSY VDU T (UnALyanhgy )
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (U-LAYQUT/REPLACEMENT KIT)

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PO5270018-02 OUTRIGGER ASSY (L=592,MIN=785)

L=920

3 -
[ | 1 )
N
| I |
[
Bl
z P
1
| ;
I__I-:

Q

—7
€
\




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PO5270237-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY (L=722,CASE:L=1050)

L=1050
L=722




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PO5290013-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PP5070073-00 PARTS ASSY,BML (LOAD MOMENT INDICATOR,STOP)

N =UASSY ,BML (H7HK DLVvOF . FAY)
PARTS ASSY,BML (LOAD MOMENT INDICATOR,STOP)

HE BEBER EBEH Lo
4 [R-&7 v-LASSY {MiL#®) NAME PLATE ASSY HiEEREXTFICASKER

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



PP5200167-01 PERFORMANCE DATA (ZE505L/C)

TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

M
1
m
<
T
x
0O
L

L
T
<L
-
o
<t
T
<
0




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PP5240027-00 PLATE,NAME (JCAS)

YEBWCOWTE, BEHES-—EXBRETHAG 0,

FOR THIS NAMEPLATE CONTACT
TADANO DISTRIBUTOR OR DEALER.,.



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PP6010039-00 PIPING ASSY (LOWER)

1 TO WINCH
DRAIN

“~a TO JOINT ASSY,
SWIVEL



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:
1 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
2 37000912810 | JOINT 1
3 31641050100 | JOINT 1
4 36671630000 | JOINT ASSY,SELF SEAL 1
5 80430620800 | JOINT 1
6 37000924860 | JOINT 1
7 37002415530 | HOSE 1 L=1950
8 37002513590 | HOSE 1 L=1720
9 90191208030 | BOLT 3 M8X30

10 90201200800 | NUT 3 M8

11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8

12 80400160205 | JOINT (WITH 0-RING) 1

13 80400160182 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2

14 91803600400 | CLIP 2 D=27-40
15 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
16 36638550000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1

17 80400160131 | JOINT 1

18 91810132530 | FASTENER 2

19 80400160203 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1

20 37000713260 | CLAMP ASSY 2 23

21 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
22 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10

23 31844920100 | SUPPORT 1

24 31844910100 | SUPPORT 1

25 31846390100 | SUPPORT 1

41 36671635010 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1

42 36671635020 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1

51 91002801800 | O-RING 4 1B P18
61 91002802900 | O-RING 1 1B P29

000316



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No
1 81408000100 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 10X1.2T
2 81408000100 | PIPE,STEEL 11 M 10X1.2T
3 81408000100 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 10X1.2T
4 81408000100 | PIPE,STEEL 2 M 10X1.2T
5 80302090121 | FITTING 4 KCO10-030N
6 91002801400 | O-RING 14 1B P14
7 80400160182 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1
8 37002510990 | HOSE 1 L=310
9 36672390000 | FILTER,OIL (WAKO) 1
10 37005700130 | CLAMP 1 10X2
11 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M8
12 90186208035 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M8X35
13 90201780800 | NUT 4 M8
14 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
15 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
16 80400160202 | JOINT (FOR RETURN FILTER) 1
17 91803600400 | CLIP 2 D=27-40
18 80316070060 | PLUG 10 PF3/8
19 37000924070 | JOINT 1 S,G1/2-G1/2
20 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
21 80471020504 | JOINT 1 HL205-04
22 80316070040 | PLUG 1 PF1/4
23 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
24 91002802900 | O-RING 1 1B P29
25 80322110000 | CAP 2
41 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
51 91002802900 | O-RING 1 1B P29
102 36741900000 | VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR (MANUAL CONT.) 1

000321



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial |
1| | (== | RADIO CONTROL 1
2 (***********) OPE_ASSY,CONTVALVE 1
3 (FrxrrireR) ELEC.ASSY (PANEL SWITCH) 1
4 (***********) ELEC.ASSY (FRAME SWlTCH) 1
6 (FrrRrreR) PIPING ASSY (SWING LOCK) 1
7 (Frxwrrsk) | PIPING,LOWER (RADICON./REPLACE FILTER) 1
8 (Hrmmern) PIPING ASSY (VALVE JOINT) 1
9 36740890000 | VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL 1

10 (Frxxxxe) | PIPING,LOWER (FOR LOAD METER) 1
1 o)) PLATE ASSY,NAME (OPERATION) 1
12| | (wwwwwee) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (PANEL) 1
13 (Frxxwrsk) | PERFORMANCE DATA (SELEC.TABLE/CONT.UNITSIDE PANEL) 1
21 (w+wvesseon) | ELEC.ASSY (PLUG:FRAME/INTERLOCK) 1
22 (Frxwwaaiik) | ELEC.ASSY (POST/ELEVATING STOWING SW) 1

000326



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

P

1

37001809030

ROPE,WIRE (KISWIRE)

1

000331



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 31656782100 | SUPPORT 1
2 31656142100 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 31651762400 | COVER 1
4 80192486010 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M6X10

000336



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 31656141100 | SUPPORT 1
2 31658021110 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1
4 82197518114 | CAP (MATSUSHITA/BLACK) 1
82197518119 | CAP (PLUS ONE MFG./BLACK) 1
5 82199514013 | CAP 2
6 82199504017 | NUT 2 AT-401N
9 31656122100 | PLATE,NAME 1

000341



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PV1020384-01 VALVE,REMOTE CONTROL

119 118

116
129 \/
130 114,,’8/[

115

104

102

425
1-;.1 L. ’j_ 432
120 131 131 126 108 105 109
125
|jbz 132
O
i}
Q
103 107 106 110 111 112 117 113




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PV1070521-00 RADIO CONTROL

irEs
KEY NO.

Sy A& aveo-N
RADIOQO CONTROL

J»kg=)k =W}
CONTROL UNIT

TUTF
ANTENNA

)

RAAYF K WHZR
SWITCH BOX

A EVYASSY (Arba=)b 2=W})
ELEC.ASSY (CONTROL UNIT)

NAEUASSY (FoFF 2=V })
ELEC.ASSY {(ANTENNA UNIT)

K VIR A=A ET
BOX.STOWING




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

PV1250011-02 STOWING BOX (BAG,REMOTE CONTROL)

3

A\ BEASEL
RABOPICRAOIIAGEREE
SLTCBORARTELT (N,

D8-00n-F4300|

ARTOTTFEN

)
u \ \ u
'/5 NOTE




TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial |
1 36645495280  BOLT,TIE 1
2 36645495290 | BOLT,TIE (A) 3
3 90201200800 | NUT 9 M8
4 36740830030 | COVER (FRONT) 1
5 36645615080 | BOLT,TIE (C) 1
6 36740745020 | VALVE,CONTROL (TELESCOPING) 1
7 36740745030 | VALVE,CONTROL (WINCH) 1
8 36740890060 | VALVE,CONTROL (ELEVATING) 1
9 36740890070 | VALVE,CONTROL (SWING) 1
10 36740745060 | VALVE,CONTROL (JACK) 1
11 36740745070 | VALVE,CONTROL (JACK) 1
12 36641555090 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
13 80720104012 | PIN,SPRING 1 4X12
14 36644835061 | COVER 1
15 36740745080 | VALVE,RELIEF 1
16 36645615230 | C-BOLT 4 5X12
17 36649075060 | CAM 4
18 36646865110 | SCREW,SET 4
19 36649555080 | SWITCH ASSY 2
20 36647125090 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M2.3X14
21 36646575070 | PLATE 2
22 36647125100 | NUT 4 M2.3
23 36645405050 | BUSH 2
24 36740745090 | COVER 2
25 80172104006 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X6
26 36645405060 | TUBE 2
27 36740745100 | LVDT ASSY (1SET=4PCS WITH CONNECTOR) 1
28 36644015220 | SHIM (T=0.2) 8
29 36644015230 | SHIM (T=0.3) 8
30 36645405110 | SHIM (T=1.0) 4
31 36645405100 | BOLT 8 M4X22
32 36644015120 | CONNECTOR 2
33 36644015130 | TUBE 5
34 11615111410 | BAND 11
35 36740745110 | HARNESS ASSY (SOLENOID) 1
36 36649585260 | HARNESS 2
37 36644015110 | CONNECTOR 3
38 36644015080 | BOX 1
39 36644015150 | URETHANE (ROOL STOCK) 4
40 36644015140 | COVER 1
41 36649555130 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X8
42 36646865070 | CLIP 1
43 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8
44 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
45 90101208012 | BOLT 1 M8X12
46 36740785020 | TUBE 1
47 36646865060 | FASTENER 2
48 36647855190 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X12
49 36740765040 | BAND 2
50 36644015070 | COVER 1
51 36645405150 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X5
52 36741985040 | PLUG 2
53 36646485040 | PLUG 1
55 36741985050 | PLUG 12
56 91001101100 | O-RING 3 1A P11
57 36644115130 | PLUG 3
60 36640755070 | CAP 5
61 36641385070 | GUARD 1
63 36740745200 | GUARD 1
81 36740745190 | LVDT ASSY (1PC WITHOUT CONNECTOR) 4
105 80316030020 | PLUG 3 PT1/8
106 36740765060 | SPRING 1
107 91001101400 | O-RING 1 1A P14

000355



TM-ZES500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial |
108 36640625210 | CAP 1
109 36649585170 | FILTER 1
110 91001002600 | O-RING 2 S26
111 36647395150 | PLUG 1 M24
112 36646875130 | ORIFICE 1 M3
113 91001101600 | O-RING 1 1A P16
114 36740745120 | SPRING 1
115 36740745130 | SPRING 1
116 36645615210 | PLUG 1 24
117 91001100600 | O-RING 33 1A P6
118 91002905500 | O-RING 7 1B G55
119 91001101800 | O-RING 1 1A P18
120 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 4
207 91001000800 | O-RING 6 S8
208 36646865190 | PISTON 6
209 91001102000 | O-RING 6 1A P20
210 36648365110 | FLANGE 6
21 91001002240 | O-RING 6 S22.4
212 91650001400 | SCRAPER 6
213 36645495210 | SEAT,SPRING (RETURN) 12
214 36648365120 | SPOOL (SUB) 6
215 36645845060 | SPRING (RETURN) 6
216 36644015260 | ADAPTER 4
217 36648365130 | SPACER 6
218 36645405090 | PLATE (D) 4
219 36645615250 | C-BOLT 12 M5X25
220 36633365100 | SEAL,OIL 6
221 36645845050 | LINK 2
222 36645615230 | C-BOLT 4 5X12
223 12635101360 | SPOOL 6
224 36635735150 | SPRING (CHECK VALVE) 2
225 36633365090 | CAP (CHECK VALVE) 6
227 91001002200 | O-RING 12 S22
229 36740745140 | SCREW,MACHINE 24 M4X12
251 36740745150 | VALVE,SOLENOID (KIT) 12
261 36633365060 | PLATE (B) 4
262 36645615260 | C-BOLT 8 M5X8
274 12635101190 | SPRING 4
286 36645495220 | ADAPTER 2
288 36648385080 | BRACKET 2
304 36645405030 | O-RING 2
305 36647175030 | COVER 1
307 36740745160 | CHOKE 1
308 91002800700 | O-RING 2 1B P7
310 12635101140 | SPRING 1
31 12635101130 | SCREW (ADJUSTING) 2
312 11629431040 | PACKING 4
313 36646575090 | NUT 2
314 36630195030 | NUT,CAP 2
315 16623320390 | TUBE (SEAL) 2
316 91001102200 | O-RING 1 1A P22
319 36740745170 | SPRING 1
320 36740745180 | SPRING 1
321 91002802100 | O-RING 1 1B P21
322 36635735130 | SPRING (A) 1
323 36635735140 | SPRING (B) 1
324 36647055160 | SEAT,SPRING 1
325 80172104010 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M4X10
326 36646865170 | ROD,PUSH 1 8
327 36645495240 | SOLENOID ASSY 1
328 91001001000 | O-RING 1 1A S10
329 91002800300 | O-RING 1 1B P3
332 36648365220 | BALL,STEEL 1 3/32

000356



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PW1050011-00 STOPPER,TIRE



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PX5010112-00 MOUNT ASSY (ACCELERATOR/ZES00STDP & ZE500SL)

fATES 2UY FASSY (72EM/ZEDOOSTDP & ZEDOOSL)
KEY NO. MOUNT ASSY (ACCELERATOR/ZEBOOSTDP & ZEBSOOSL)

AN LASSY ,7OEN
OFPE.ASSY ,ACCELERATOR

N EVASSY
ELEC.ASSY

NAAVASSY
PIPING ASSY




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PX5010463-00 MOUNT ASSY(ACCELERATOR /MECHANICAL-GOVERNOR:ZES500ST

IO MASSY (ZHEN/AD2ER N F3¥I0ILY vavbo-biZEDQOSTDP)
MOUNT ASSY (ACCELERATOR/MECHANICAL-GOVERNOR :ZEDQOQOSTDP)

BTES REEH LB
KEYy NO.| PART NAME REMARK

A~ LASSY.TYEN
CPE.ASSY.ACCELERATOR

N EVASSY
ELEC.ASSY

NAHASSY
PIPING ASSY

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOGBTNBDDBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN

PX5010576-00 MOUNT ASSY




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PY2340010-01 PLATE (500X500,H=90)




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PY5170038-03 ALARM ASSY (ELEVATION STOWING REMINDER)

ZE250, ZE260, ZE290, ZE300, ZE360
F3—-ALASSY (FI9H2/092L54*k9/H,HR,HRE ,HRES)
ErER ALARM ASSY (ELEVATION STOWING REMINDER/H,HRHRE sHREN)

KEY NO. ZEBOO

F3-4LASSY GFI79HH/00RA8544KRS,/H HR sHE s HRE s HREN)
ALARM ASSY (ELEVATION STOWING REMINDER,/H,HR,HE ;HRE , HREN)

NMEVASSY (F79,7L—-4L7")

9 ELEC.ASSY (BOOM ELEVATING,FRAME)
N/A

NABEVASSY (BunLyUaAnT /FTS5—A)
ELEC.,ASSY (CARRIER/ALARM)

7" L-PASSY, k-4
PLATE ASSY,NAME

5l

NEVASSY (F2AIN-RRAVHYIY)
ELEC.ASSY (HARNESS)

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOGBTNBDDBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PY5170065-00 ALARM ASSY (OUTRIGGER REMAINING EXTENTED)

F7S5=-AASSY (FohUR AL/ 90RL)
ALARM ASSY (ODUTRIGGER REMAINING EXTENTED)

RRES BEEK nE
KEY NO.| PART NAME REMARK
1 FTS—-AASSY FOoLUL BB
ALARM ASSY
4 N EVASSY HEXEE
ELEC.ASSY
6 2" - FASSY s R—A FORUA BRENERERS
PLATE ASSY.NAME

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOGBTNBDDBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PY5170070-00 ALARM ASSY (BOOM LOWERING & OUTRIGGER STOWING REMIND

75—-AASSY (F7L4,79MUHB BLZI/HOZRL)
ALARM ASSY (BOOM LOWERING AND OUTRIGGER STOWING REMINDER ALARM)

RR%ES BRLH "z
KEY NO.| PART NAME REMARK
1 FS3-HASSY ToRUR 8
ALARM ASSY
4 N{EVASSY RENEH
ELEC.ASSY
6 7' L—FASSY ,R—-A 2" —AT7UFUA RMRNERERS
PLATE ASSY,NAME

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOGBTNBDDBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PZ0000000-00 ELEC.ASSY

Eociim WMPCON, 1FANIEDREA,

Farts far =als : Under consideretion now.
Tharefore not llustrated.




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,BML

Eociim WMPCON, 1FANIEDREA,

Farts far =als : Under consideretion now.
Tharefore not llustrated.




TM-ZE500 41050501116A FRAME/HOOK-IN
PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,BML

Eociim WMPCON, 1FANIEDREA,

Farts far =als : Under consideretion now.
Tharefore not llustrated.




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZE500+41050501116A+FRAME+HOOK+IN+Parts

